

Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya  
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,  
J.O Code: WB01346

GR Case No.459/2023(CIS 295/24)

Order Dated 05/04/25

Today is fixed for app and charge  
All accd persons On CB are absentby petition  
The case is adjourned today.  
To 09/06/25 fo app and charge

Judicial Magistrate